
Judge's Signatures

2019 C Gene Stowe Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2019 1:23:53 PM

Women / 2A / L2A S7 G1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Browne384
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.900 8.6258.950 35.800
1 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Elizabeth Johnson372
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 9.200 9.1758.400 35.400
5 1 5 1 2 

2 

Audrey Zaniewski355
Stars and Stripes

9.000 8.900 8.6508.650 35.200
3 3T 2T 3 3 

3 

Hannah Cogan386
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.350 8.7258.600 34.850
2 5T 4 2 4 

4 

Layloni Wade361
Stars and Stripes

8.950 8.350 8.1508.000 33.450
4 5T 6 5 5 

5 

Jennie Daniels357
Stars and Stripes

7.500 9.100 8.0258.650 33.275
7 2 2T 7 6 

6 

Arianna Burk356
Stars and Stripes

8.400 7.900 8.0757.750 32.125
6 7 7 6 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2019 C Gene Stowe Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2019 1:23:58 PM

Women / 2A / L2A S7 G2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Stevenson360
Stars and Stripes

8.700 9.125 9.0009.075 35.900
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elliot Legg373
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.500 8.9008.675 35.025
4 3 4 2 2 

2 

Aubree Ramsey383
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.800 8.5508.900 34.800
7 2 3 6 3 

3 

Emily Eckhart385
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.300 8.8008.300 34.575
1 4 6T 3 4 

4 

Abigail Langlass375
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.175 8.6508.950 34.475
5T 5 2 4 5 

5 

Khailynn Martin374
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.150 8.4758.550 34.300
2 6 5 7 6 

6 

Ciara Collado388
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.100 8.6258.250 34.000
3 8 8T 5 7 

7 

Sierra Kuykendall358
Stars and Stripes

8.300 8.125 7.9008.250 32.575
8 7 8T 9 8 

8 

Natalie Sanchez359
Stars and Stripes

8.000 7.750 8.4508.300 32.500
9 9 6T 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics S 108.250 27.675 26.900 26.800 26.875
11 2 1

2 Stars and Stripes S 106.250 26.650 27.125 26.375 26.100
22 1 2
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